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Originele Nokia 474333A.101 FOCX QSFP+ MPO 4x10G 40G 300m MM Transceiver Module
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474333A.101 - Originele Nokia 474333A.101 FOCX QSFP+ MPO 4x10G 40G 300m MM Transceiver Module

Specificaties

Merk: Nokia

Onderdeelnummer: 474333A.101

Model: FOCX

Productcategorie: zendontvangermodule

Vormfactor: QSFP+

Gegevenssnelheid: 4x10Gbps

Afstand: 300 meter

Golflengte: 850nm

Media: MMF

Aansluiting: MPO
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